Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Aki Sillman

2 Johan Carlsson

3 Elias Kandevik

4 Christer Timvik

5 Thomas Damberg
6 Karin Olsson

7 Daniel Westholm
8 Elias Elfving

9 Robbin Fahlén Adanhl
10 Mikael Johansson
11 Johan Andersson
12 Tomas Halvarsson
13 Oskar Kalitzki

14 Einar Mattsson

15 Christoffer Saterbro
16 Robert Thunholm
17 Anders GidIof

18 Reinhold Nietsch
19 Hakan Robertsson

09 May 2024

Resultatlista

Div 1 norra Haga

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 04 May 2024
Spelplats: Haga BGK MOS

Klubb

Uppsala BGK

Haga BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Haga BGK

Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK

Haga BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Haga BGK

Orebro BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Skoghalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Orebro BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK

S1

25
26
24
28
30
29
26
24
31
28
29
26
31
32
27
29

28

S2

24
25
27
29
26
28
26
32
29
27
28
28
28

27
28
30
28
27

25
26
26
25
25
24
27
28
27
28
29
27
25

27
27

28
26

26
25
23
22
26
27
24
29
23
28
24
29
25

29
27
26
27
28

S5

23
25
30
29
23
28
27
27
26
26
28
28
27

27

30

30
32

S6

26
26
25
26
27
27
29
23

28
27
26
32
25
26

25
28
26

Sida

24
24
26
23
29
26
30
26

27
27
29
25
26
31

28
26
28

1

173
177
181
182
186
189
189
189
136
192
192
193
193
83

194
111
139
195
195

av

Snitt

24.7
25.3
25.9
26.0
26.6
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.2
27.4
27.4
27.6
27.6
27.7
27.7
27.8
27.8
27.9
27.9
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20 Bertil Ohlsson
21 Mattias Karlsson
22 Thomas Helgesson
23 Jessica Rosén
24 Per Einan

25 Mia Vuorihovi

26 Nils Matton

27 Rolf Strandberg
28 Martin Lonnroth
29 Alva Kvarnstrom
30 Tommy Blixt

31 Julia Sjoberg

32 Pasi Valtonen
33 Ture Rodling

34 Jonathan Lindoff
35 Tomas Tillman
36 UIf Swedberg

37 Sonny Ekefjord
38 Bo Nydén

39 Mikael Karlsson
40 Magnus Akerlind
41 Marcus Eriksson
42 Kent Wiman

43 Amanda Eriksson
44 Bengt Ohlsson

09 May 2024

Klubb

Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK
Norrtélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Norrtélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Norrtélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

S2

29
29
28
30
30
30
26
28
26
28
30

28
27
28
30
30

31

30
31
33
30

28
29
29
27

28
28
31
26
26
31
26
29
28
30
30

32
27
29
30
30

29
29
26
26
29
29
27
29
31
29
28
28
25
33
30
29

30
32
31

29
31
29

S5 S6

27
30
27
30
27
27

28
28

31
29
33
34
31
29
28
33
29
31
30
31

29

112
197
169
198
198
170
170
200
172
172
201
115
203
204
146
176
207
89

120
210
121
153
154
155
157

Snitt

28.0
28.1
28.2
28.3
28.3
28.3
28.3
28.6
28.7
28.7
28.7
28.8
29.0
20.1
29.2
29.3
29.6
29.7
30.0
30.0
30.3
30.6
30.8
31.0
314
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45 Stefan Borg

46 Johanna Lindoff
47 Mikael Holgersson
48 Christer Helgesson
49 Lars-Gdran Berg

09 May 2024

Klubb

Ornskoéldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping

S1 S2

S3

31
34

S4 S5 S6

- 29 33
- 34 -

Sida

S7

33

3

S:a

64
96
65
34
35

av

Snitt

32.0
32.0
32.5
34.0
35.0



